ARTICLE CHARGES --

DOCUMENT CHARGES --

DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES --

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES --

FREIGHT SURCHARGE --

OTHER CHARGES --

DOOR COLLECTION --

DOOR DELIVERY 50.00

DISCOUNT -0.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 273.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 49.14

GRAND TOTAL 322.00
Rupees :  Three Hundred Twenty Two   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

COIMBATORE ARASUR (CBAR)

SALEM FIVE ROADS (SLFR)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 7527 VALUE 48823.00

E-Waybill No

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :

Regd. Off.